
## 20171114000411780 1/2 \$32.00

201/1114000411780 1/2 \$32.00 Shelby Chty Judge of Probate, AL 11/14/2017 12:08:13 PM FILED/CED

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	HINEMPIAICIAI				PM FILED/CERT	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-41	-					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service	@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ad	idress) 25352 - IBERI	IABANK -				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	61420	660				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL					
			THE ADOM		ND EN INO OFFICE	HOE ONLY
File with: Shelby, AL  1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		OR FILING OFFICE ENDMENT is to be file	
20030403000199020 4/3/2003 CC AL S	Shelby		(or recorded) in t	he REAL ESTATE		•
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	atement identified above is	s terminated with	respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing thi	s Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 assignment.	_		-	ime of Assignor in	item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing continued for the additional period provided by ap		with respect to	the security interest(s) of	Secured Party aut	horizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		····				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one o			ADD name: Comple	ete item - DELETE na	me: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party o			7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7		d in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for P	arty Information Change -	provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)		·	·· <del>·</del>
CHURCH OF GOD AT PELHAM						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for A	ssignment or Party Information Cha	ange - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact,	full name; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>					<del></del>
TO. INDIVIDUAL D DONING						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	. <u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			<del></del>	<u> </u>		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of t	hese four boxes: ADD	) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
REFER TO ORIGINAL FILING						
O NAME OF SECURED BARTY OF RECORD A		NOMENT. D		or Oh) (name of As	ninner if this is an Anais	

	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or and provide name of authorizing Debtor	9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  IBERIABANK					
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CHURCH OF GOD AT PELHAM						

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CHURCH OF GOD AT PE 61420660 668-non Covered Cap South Branch

62666

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDEND	) iAi	<b>11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11</b>		1
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	lment form				
	030403000199020 4/3/2003 CC AL Shelby  NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	endment form		Shelby Cnt	0411780 2/2 \$32.00 y Judge of Probate, AL	
12.	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ichament lonn	······································	11/14/2017	12:08:13 PM FILED/CERT	
	IBERIABANK	. <u> </u>				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	s	UFFIX			
				THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	record required breviate any pa	for indexing pure of the Debtor	irposes only in som 's name); see Instru	e filing offices - see Instruction item ctions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, <del></del>				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	<del></del>	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				·		
Del	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): otor Name and Address:					
СН	URCH OF GOD AT PELHAM - , , AL					
	cured Party Name and Address: RIABANK - P O BOX 12440 , NEW IBERIA, LA 70562					
101	INABARO O BOX 12440, NEW IDENIA, BY 10002					
16	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	· · · -	17 Descriptio	n of real estate:	· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
15.		is a fixture filing		ii of feat estate.		
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17		1			
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
-						
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: 61420660-AL-117 25352 - IBERIABANK - NEW IBE IBERIA	BANK	F	ile with: Shelby, AL	668-non Covered Cap South Branch	62666